
Pos 

 

8A 
1 

 

8B 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

8C 
1 
2 

No. 

90 

10 
4 

58 

24 
14 

Name 

Martin Troedsson 

Thomas Runebrant 
Peter Wärhner 

Ingemar Persson 

Kenneth Sundfors 
Ludvig Lindvall 

Class 

8A 

8B 
8B 

8B 

8C 
8C 

Make 

944 S2 

986 Boxster S 
968 CS 

944 S2 

944 Turbo 
Cayman S 

Laps 

11 

12 
12 

5 

12 
12 

Total Tm 

13:51.394 

13:38.777 
14:00.632 

6:14.687 

13:39.165 
13:59.346 

Diff 

21.855 

DNF 

20.181 

Best Tm 

1:13.931 

1:07.538 
1:09.163 

1:13.925 

1:07.014 
1:08.935 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.388 

Avg. Speed 

110,113 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.014 

Best Speed 

112,114 

Best Lap by 

24 - Kenneth Sundfors 
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Porsche Sports Cup 2022 1 & 2 
Alla 

Race 1 klass 8 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:47:10 

Sturup Raceway 2,087 km 

2022-05-14 14:40 


